Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) Programme

Joint Entrance Examination
e an LONnducted by- M.1.P. Rohilkhand University, Bareilly

Joint Entrance Examination(JEE B.Ed.- 2011)

MIRZA AEHHSAANULLAH BEG NISWAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALYA,ANJAAN
SAHEED,AZAM GARH (1442)
LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENSIN B.Ed.(SESSION 2011-12)

serial | Allotted | Candidate Details
under
Branch Name No. | oiery [ Roll ) Allottment
Name Father's Name Category | State Rank
Number Date
Arts and Commerce 1 GNOP 48515100 NISHA SINGH PRAKASH NARAYAN GNOP 22298 17/7/2011
SINGH
|Arts and Commerce |2 |GNOP |49175160 |SUSHAMA YADAV |RAMSINGH YADAV |GNOP |55431 |4/8/2011
|Arts and Commerce |3 |GNOP |50535096|NEERAJ YADAV |RAMNATH YADAY |GNOP |57206 |24/7/2011
|Arts and Commerce |4 |GNOP |48175162|MOHSINA KHATOON |DILSHAD AHMAD |GNOP |61136 |20/7/2011
|Arts and Commerce |5 |GNOP |48625124|GURIYA SONI |JIYA LAL |BCOP |61389 |5/8/2011
|Arts and Commerce |6 |GNOP |57725035|NASRIN ZAHERA |IFTEKHAR MAHMOOD |BCOP |62615 |20/7/2011
|Arts and Commerce |7 |GNOP |49145291|ANSHIKA |SHIV POOJAN |BCOP |67017 |20/7/2011
|Arts and Commerce |8 |GNOP |49165167 |SABA AFROZ |ANSAR AHMAD |GNOP |70555 |20/7/2011
Arts and Commerce 9 GNOP 48415190 PRIYANKA ASTHANA HARISHCHANDRA LAL  |GNOP 71135 20/7/2011
ASTHANA
Arts and Commerce 10 |GNOP 49115265 |SHALU SRIVASTAVA DHARMENDRA NATH GNOP 71414 20/7/2011
SRIVASTAV
|Arts and Commerce |11 |GNOP |57605075|NEETU RAI |PRAMOD RAI |GNOP |74931 |21/7/2011
|Arts and Commerce |12 |GNOP |49065233 |SUMMAIYA RASHID ALI |RAASHID ALI |GNOP |83072 |21/7/2011
|Arts and Commerce |13 |GNOP |48445128 |NASHEED JALAL |MIRZA JALAL BEG |GNOP |83197 |21/7/2011
Arts and Commerce 14  |GNOP 49025022 |SHIPRA SINGH HIRADAYA NARYAN GNOP 83687 21/7/2011
SINGH
|Arts and Commerce |15 |GNOP |49035238|PRIYANKA |SHIVPRASAD |BCOP |84515 |21/7/2011
|Arts and Commerce |16 |GNOP |49075201|PALLAVI PANDEY |SURESH PANDEY |GNOP |84762 |21/7/2011
Arts and Commerce 17 |GNOP 61215169 |SARSAWATI DEVI RAM LAUT MAURYA BCOP 86283 24/7/2011
MAURYA
Arts and Commerce 18 |GNOP 57415157 ANKITA PATHAK MAHENDRA NATH GNOP 86349 21/7/2011
PATHAK
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49195169
49155250
48635101
49065145
57885272

61125218
49155089

48565048
49065303
49055313

49115279

63055486
57355120
57275124

49185309
49055345
48205208
49095107
48305041
62025229
49125208
48375072
51465107
60145298

49115348
57235073
48655342
61415173
48365002

48175036
57205215
61165082
61065090
48035099
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SHEELA YADAV
AMRITA SINGH
DARAKHSHAN RAUF
JYOTI PANDEY
ASMITA PATHAK

PRATIBHA
SNEHLATA MISHRA

NISHA YADAV
RANJANA YADAV
SHWETA SRIVASTAVA

PRATIMA MAURYA

NAHID PARVEEN
PREETI MOURYA
SANDHYA

SUMAN

SHASHI LATA PRAJAPATI
MANISHA

SHIKHA RAI

JAGRITI KUMARI

RATI SINGH

BABITA SHUKLA

JYOTI GUPTA

NAJMA SULTANA
MAHEJABEEN KHATOON

PREETI

PRATIMA MAURYA
SHRINKHLA GUPTA
AKANKSHA SINGH
ARPITA SRIVASTAVA

KUMUD SINGH
ANSHIKA RAI
GARIMA YADAV
MANISHA TRIPATHI
MAMTA DEVI

DHANUSHPAL YADAV
SHIV MAGAN SINGH
ABDUL RAUF
CHANDI PANDEY

MAHENDRA NATH
PATHAK

BIBHUTI PRASAD

CHANDRA BHUSHAN
MISHRA

SUNARI PRASAD YADAV
LALCHAND YADAV

VINOD KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SURESH CHANDRA
MAURYA

NASEEM AHMAD
DOODH NATH MOURYA

SHRI SHYAM NARAIN
SINGH

HANSU RAM

SUKH RAM PRAJAPATI
CHANDRA PATI RAM
BHUPENDRA RAI
BRAJENDRA RAI
BHARAT SINGH
AWADHESH SHUKLA
NAND LAL GUPTA
NASIRUDDIN ANSARI

MOHAMMAD MUNEER
KHAN

PARIMAL KUMAR
RAMPALAT MAURYA
GYAN CHANDRA GUPTA
OM PRAKASH SINGH

RAVINDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR RAI
ARUN KUMAR YADAV
KRIPA SHANKAR

SHIV PUJAN RAM
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117022.0007
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57185167
49095072
48395076
48325129
61655275
48485097
49125149

48455022
50115358
49165134
61325126
50585005
57365206

48445152
61015159
48245183

50595105
48125333

57915231
49015003

48675051

57065203
48265045
57615231
48405115
61535178
49105197
61285199

48395137

49215088
48525013
48405053
60035045
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KIRAN MAURYA
BUSHRA SHAHEEN
ASHA SINGH

ANSHU RAI

PRAGYA TRIPATHI
VANDANA GUPTA
SHUBHRA CHATURVEDI

LALITA GUPTA
ANJALI YADAV
MASHEERAT KHANAM
SUNITA MANI TIWARI
RENOO

ANITA

ANITA YADAV
SUNITA MAURYA
TIRPTI SINGH

REKHA SINGH
ARCHANA PANDEY

HEMA KUMARI
ANNU SINGH

SNEHIL SRIVASTAVA

VIDYA BHARATI
SHASHI KALA

ANITA VERMA

POOJA YADAV
POONAM KUSHAWAHA
SANDHYA YADAV

MONIKA KUMARI
KANNAUJIA

NUSARAT JAHAN

VARSHA SINGH
ANKITA SINGH
VILMA YADAV

KIRAN PANDEY

RAM LAL MAURYA
MOHAMMAD AHSAN
INDRASEN SINGH
SATISH CHANDRA RAI
PREM SAGAR TRIPATHI
RADHE SHYAM GUPTA

SUSHIL KUMAR
CHATURVEDI

RAMJEET GUPTA
SAMARJEET YADAV
SARFARAZ AHMAD
SURYDEV MANI TIWARI
MAYARAM

SURENDRA SINGH
CHAUHAN

JAWAHAR LAL YADAV

BECHU PRASAD MAURYA

VIJAY KRISHNA SINGH
YADAV

SHRI RAJ MANI SINGH

DAROGA PRASAD
PANDEY

KESHAWA PRASAD

LATE VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

JANAI RAM
CHHATANKI RAM
RAM ADHAR VERMA
HARIDWAR YADAV
AATAMA KUSHAWAHA
GHANSHYAM YADAV

VINOD KUMAR
KANNAUJIA

MOHAMMAD NISHAR
AHAMAD

RANDHIR SINGH
SHRI PRAKASH SINGH
PHOOLCHAND YADAV
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GAURI SHANKAR PANDEY GNOP
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Science and Agriculture
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GNOP
GNOP

GNOP
GNOP
GNOP
GNOP
GNOP

61565221

48315107
49175341
48475103
48505015
57445191
48255184
49215153
49135106
48515033

60035105
57805060
53555235
49105175
57505238

JAYA SRIVASTAVA

RESHMA BANO SIDDIQUI
FARZANA KHATOON
NAGHMA SUHAIL
ANAMIKA SINGH
TABASSUM KHAN
NAUSHEEN IMTIAZ
SEEMA YADAV

PRINCY RAI

LAXMI PATHAK

ZIYA RAZA
SANDHYA YADAV
ZEENAT PARVEEN
NAZNEEN BANO
SUNITA SINGH

JAGDISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

JALALUDDIN SIDDIQUI
FAIZUL HASAN

SUHAIL AHMED KHAN
SHRIPRAKASH SINGH
MAQBOOL AHMAD KHAN
IMTIAZ AHMAD KHAN
UMA SHANKAR YADAV
SURYA DEV RAI

HRIDAY SHANKER
PATHAK

EHTERAM RAZA
MOTILAL YADAV
ANWAR AHMAD
MOHD REHAN
JHINKU SINGH

GNOP

GNOP
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GNOP
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GNOP
GNOP
GNOP

119737

119795
119903
19090
26723
32688
32776
42379
46071
58350

67005
70823
77027
78600
83232

**100 STUDENTSHAVE BEEN TAKEN THE ADMISSION
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